ROUTE 211 **ADULT FARES**

ZONE LIMITS

| 1 | | | | 71 | ~ N | = | міт | • | | | | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | M | NC | DAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 – 15.59 19.00 – 23.59 |
|-------------|-----|---------------------------------|-----|------|------------|------------|-------|------|------|-------|-------|------|-------|--|-------------|------------|-------|------------------|--------------|-------|------|--------|-------|--------|-----------------|---|--|
| ОПТІ | ER | ZONE LIMITS TOLWORTH BROADWAY I | | | | | | | | | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | SA | TUI & F | RDAYS, SUNDAYS PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 – 23.59 | |
| (OR | AN' | GE) | | 10 H | AMP | ON C | OURT | Vrow | Walk | 15 | | J | | | | | | | | | | for | trave | el a | ary F at the | are ch | Permits issued by Surrey County Council are available ild fare, between WALTON and KINGSTON ONLY, during |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | , | | the | pern | mitt | ed pe | N | ds:— DAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00–23.59 |
| | _ | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | A 11 | | | SA. | Ŗ P | DAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00–23.59 RDAYS, SUNDAYS UBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30–23.59 |
| Stage | ze. | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | trav | ∕elov | ver | any p | art | onary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare of this route. | |
| Poin No. | t | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | IME | FARI | iES : | SHOW | 1 A | PPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN |
| <u> </u> | ┨ | TOL. | wo | RTH | BRO | ADW | AY I | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | ALL FARES ABOVE BOLD LINE |
| 2 | L | 0 | ELC | GAR | AVEI | IUE 8 | well | Road | 2 | | | | | CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | l | 10 | 10 | SUI | RBIT | ON L | AGOO | N 3 | | | | | | | • | | | Sp at all times. | | | | | | | | | op at all times. |
| 4 | | 20 | 10 | 10 | | | ANDS | | el 4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5 | 1 | 20 | 20 | 10 | ٠. | | E RID | | | | | | | | | | • | | | | | | | | - | | |
| 6 | П | 20 | 20 | | | | SUF | | | lebh | one E | xcha | nge (| 6 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 7 | П | - | | 20 | | | 10 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | • | | |
| 8 | Ŧ | _ | | | 20 | | | 10 | | RBITO | | | NT A | Naple | Roa | d 8 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 9 | ı | |)1 | • | 20 | 20 | 10 | 10 | 10 | SUR | BITO | N PA | RK 7 | Terra | ce 9 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 10 | 1 | 4 | _ \ | | 20 | 20 | 10 | 10 | 10 | 10 | ST | IAME | s's R | OAD | Eden | Stre | et (f | V/B) | or Bl | ROOM | STR | REET | Eder | n S | tre et | (S/I | B) 10 |
| 11 | † | | - | | t | _ | | 20 | 10 | 10 | 10 | KIN | IGST | ON T | own (| Cent | re II | t | | | | | | | | | |
| 12 | ı | |) (| 1 | ' | 7 | N | 20 | 20 | 20 | 10 | 10 | HAI | MPTO | N W | ICK | Whit | e Ha | rt 12 | | | | | | | | |
| 13 | | 4 | 4 | |) . | Z ' | J | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 10 | 10 | HAI | MPTO | N C | DURT | ROA | D Pa | ddoci | c Ga | tes I | 3 | | | | |
| 14 | 1 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 10 | 10 | HAN | 4PTC | ON CO | URT | Bush | v Pa | rk G | ates | 14 | | | | |
| 15 | ŀ | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 10 | 10 | HA | MPTO | N CO | URT | Vrov | / W | olk 1 | 5 | | | | |
| 16 | 1 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 25 | 25 | 15 | HAN | MPTO | N CC | URT | Stat | ion 1 | 6 | | | | |
| 17 | 1 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 3 5 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 25 | 25 | 15 | 15 | HUF | RST R | IOAD | Chu | ırch i | Road | d 17 | 7 | | |
| 18 | J. | 45 | 45 | 45 | 4: | 45 | 45 | 45 | 45 | 45 | 45 | 45 | 35 | 35 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 15 | HUI | RST F | ROAD | Mol | esha | am | Way | 18 | |
| 19 | ŀ | 52 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 45 | 45 | 45 | 40 | 35 | 35 | 25 | 15 | WE | ST M | OLE | SEY | Ne | w Roo | ıd | 19 |
| 20 | 1 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 45 | 45 | 40 | 40 | 35 | 25 | 15 | WE | EST M | IOLE | ESE | Y Firs | t A | venue or Central Square 20 |
| 21 | Į, | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 60 | 60 | 52 | 52 | 40 | 35 | 25 | 15 | PQ | OL F | RO/ | D M | nk | s Avenue 21 |
| 22 | 1 | 75 | 75 | 75 | 75 | 75 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 60 | 60 | 52 | 40 | 35 | 25 | 15 | FII | ELC | COM | MO | N ESTATE Oakbank Avenue 22 |
| 23 | 1 | 90 | 90 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 75 | 75 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 60 | 52 | 40 | 35 | 25 | 15 | 5 | RYDE | NS | ROAD Tudor Drive 23 |
| 24 | ŀ | 90 | 90 | 90 | 80 | 80 | 75 | 75 | 75 | 75 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 60 | 52 | 52 | 40 | 35 | 25 | 5 | 15 F | YD | ENS ROAD Ambleside Avenue 24 |
| 25 | Ī | 90 | 90 | 90 | 90 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 75 | 75 | 65 | 65 | 60 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 40 | 35 | 5 : | 25 I | 5 | COTTIMORE CRESCENT 25 |
| 26 | 1 | 90 | 90 | 90 | 9(| 90 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 65 | 60 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 40 | 0 | 35 2 | 5 | 15 COTTIMORE LANE Terrace Road 26 |
| 27 | 1 | 90 | 90 | 90 | 90 | 90 | 90 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 80 | 65 | 60 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 52 | 2 . | 40 3 | 5 | 25 15 WALTON Hebworth Way, Car Park 27 |

FARES FOR CHILDREN

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged the fares shown on the child faretable which apply at all times.

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years.

G.L.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. travel permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

99.30 – 15.59

(Rev. 10-81 O.C.) (Adult) †-Farezone

ALL FARES BELOW BOLD LINE

CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged the fares shown on the child faretable which apply at all

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 50p is charged at the following times,

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30 - 15.59 19.00 - 23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 - 23.59

ADULT